Division 1

1. Knighton Park |

Berry, James
Hayes, Richard
Kiani, Reza
Rogers, Chris
Smith, Tony

2. Knighton Park V

Bui, Billy

Clifton, Terence
Khan, Umar
Lancaster, Corey
Lancaster, James

3. Winstanley Wizards |

Andrews, Dan
Bhakta, Kai

Hotescu, Adrian
Nittala, Chandrasekar

4. Syston Casuals |

Jamieson, Pete
Truman, Malcolm
Woodfield, Jason

5. Knighton Park Il

Davidson, Mitch
Mooney, Jack
Newman, Maurice
Smith, Karen
Szumlanski, Pawel

6. Loughborough Unicorn

Conteh, Abraham
Foster, Tom
Holland, Alex
Knights, Garry
Parsons, Geoff
Patel, Jared
Pearce, Robin
Peake, Lois
Sheppard, Tim

266
242
258
335
229

190
u/g
192
172
223

216
233
190
206

179
220
212

198
224
217
239
201

259
u/g
u/g
272
220
326
296
u/g
265

7. Knighton Park IV

Gao, Frank

Gudela, Amardeep
Hatton, Chris
Mountain, David
Parmar-Saville, Chris

8. Leicester Electricity |

Allwood, Harrison
Brewer, Chris
Edmunds, Gareth
Grundy, David
Hobday, Mat
LeButt, Andy

9. Syston Casuals Il

Sodha, Chandresh
Stretton, Clive
Szostak, John
Ward, Silvanus
Whittaker, Bob
Whittaker, Danny

10. Unicorn |

Barnard, Ella
Broner, Daniel
Flint, Max
Pettitt, Adam
Tweed, Jordan

11. Knighton Park Il

Kurowski, Jakub

Lv, Catherine

Malik, Zia

Salameh, Mohammad

12. Desford Village |

Allsopp, Mick
Briggs, Matt
Pagett, Phil
Parker, Kevin
Pettitt, Russell

198
198
215
173
175

231
211
259
228
246
239

199
135
186
157
185

u/g

214
271
360
276
185

u/g
226
214
368

231
191
202
169
175



Sudhakar, Abhishek 338 Ricks, Danny 226



Division 2

Abbots Road

Ahmed, Ali
Ahmed, Omar
Hancock, Geoff
Mistry, Kishen
Parbhoo, Gitesh
Patel, Ketan
Rathod, Bhulesh
Sacoor, Fahed

Arnesby

Bramhall, Darren
Small, Dave
Thompson, Barry
Wagstaff, Dave

Holwell Sports |

Berdej, Fred
Brunning, Martin
James, Mike

Knighton Park VI

Bajarias, Elly
Jordan, Dean
McClurkin, George
Searle, Andy
Underwood, John

u/g
u/g
152
127
157
146
158
160

180
165
155
160

131
192
177

152
140
211
180
169

Knighton Park Vil

Caratela, Hamza

Ho, Kelvin

Kotecha, Niam
Osman, Muhammed
Patel, Khaalid

Syston Casuals Il

Anderson, Richard
Emery, Rhys
Sanderson, Kevin
Whetherly, lan

Syston Casuals IV

Bolton, Martin
Lockington, lan
Morris, Scott

Unicorn Il

Barker, Harry
Elliott, Jamie
Ettridge, Jack
Hume, Joseph
Leighton, Cameron
Young, Thomas

157
u/g
151
148
179

167
201
183
180

204
131
160

u/g
u/g
u/g
155
216
107



Division 3

1. BLANK

2. Leicester Electricity Il

Makhani, Shokat
Mohamed, Mohmud
Silvester, Dave
White, Steve

3. Winstanley Wizards Il

Bhakta, Hemant
Box, Mick
Pember, Martin

4. Great Glen

Crook, Steve
Fattahi, Miremad
Herbert, Kelvin
Mason, Alex
Smith, Cliff

5. Knighton Park VIII

Aldis, Simon
Celik, Ayhan
Dossani, Aboo
Kanu, Emmanuel
Kocsis, Laszlo

6. Knighton Park IX

Akyildiz, Oguz
Gabbar, Fares
Patwary, Abir
Rees, Wyn

Sodha, Milan

163
100
107
184

128
132
128

123
u/g
108
181
150

161
131
151

u/g
136

162
116
u/g
154
147

7. Goons

Crowson, Allan
Harrison, Steve
Robinson, Barry
Winsper, John

8. Regent Sports |

Babic, Goran
Djurkovic, Zoran
Koncarevic, Zelko
Smith, James

9. BLANK

10. Desford Village Il

Bacon, Gordon
Blair, Luke
Kwok, Eddie
Oxbrough, Alan

11. Knighton Park X

Fernandez, Neil

Monteiro, Tony

Solanki, Tanveer
Wong, Jason

12. Fleckney |

Gilmore, Paul
Palmer, Bob
Robertson, James

120
142
118
169

u/g
128
132
117

117
131

u/g
95

107
114
107
117

126
140
157



Division 4

1. Knighton Park XII

Bessant, Steve
Bitenieks, Jack
Geary, Robert
Rao, Praveen
Walmsley, Mark

2. Holwell Sports Il

Bartram, Stuart
Dolby, Richard
Goodacre, Andy
Jarvis, Jeffrey
Sharpe, Dave

3. Winstanley Wizards IV

Andrews, Kelsey
Purple, Alfie
Sangha, Harvi
Seeds, Thomas

4. Knighton Park XllII

Buck, Jamie
Dunne, Stan
Eames, Penny
Rogers, Jane
West, Andy

5. Leics Tennis & Squash |

Fleetwood, Andy
Fowler, Dave
Trafford, Chris

6. Fleckney Il

Haddon, Andy
Harbidge, Callum
Harbidge, Drew
Panchmatia, Rikesh
Wilson, Mike

134
98
115
130
105

60
u/g
u/g
147
144

89
91
82
108

108
179
83

u/g
119

110
121
135

120
116
105
116
90

7. Knighton Park XI

Ducksbury, Paul
McBride, David
Mistry, Jayal
O'Callaghan, Gerard
Scarborough, Tony

8. BLANK

9. Winstanley Wizards Il

Burrage, Steve
Leake, Martin
Leake, Samuel
Reid, David

Weedall, Matt

10. Desford Village 1l

Beardmore, Saxon
Berrill, Lee
Moulder, Joel
Moylan, Bryan
Simpson, Neil
Wright, Andy

11. Nomads |

Hawkins, Trevor
Sanders, Rob
Taylor, Martin
Wale, Terry
Wilson, Chris

12. BLANK

124
129
117

u/g
116

94
112
136
136
127

u/g
80
147
138
u/g
158

103
123
146
110
150



Division 5

1. Knighton Park XV

Chapman, Phil
Dewsbury, Dave
Francis, Tony
Joshi, Sneh

Lam, Abraham
Nowobilski, Jerzy

2. Regent Sports li

Clark, Will
Featherstone, Gary
Just, Richard
Newby, Roger
Rana, Dave

Smith, Bob

3. Syston Casuals V

Glauds, Wes
Gohil, Sunju

Lad, Ajay

Storer, Toren
Woodfield, Lewis

4. Desford Village IV

Davies, Joe
Hargrave, Gemma
Herbert, Joe
Khatau, Rien
Khatau, Tejas
Thompson, George
Winsland, Joseph
Wisdish, Gillian

5. Nomads Il

Barber, Annette
Edwards, Julie
Reed, Phil

Sanders, David
Stevenson, Jeanette
Weston, Dave

6. Fleckney llI

u/g
81
u/g
58
95
55

127
88
95
59

u/g
59

118
93
146
113

u/g

u/g
92

u/g
u/g
u/g
u/g
u/g
114

71
87
50
68
86
87

7. Knighton Park XIV

Downes, Alec
Jaggi, Prabhleen
O'Riordan, Denis
Pickering, Rod
Smith, Mike
Walmsley, Bill

8. Knighton Park XVI

Cheung, Cayden
Cheung, Qi Ying (Kate)
Hu, Ethan

Hu, Qilin

Kirilov, Alex

Maton, Rufus
Pickering, Shirley

9. Winstanley Wizards V

Hurst, John
Mason, Pete
Moores, Peter
Oram, Aiden
Oram, Ken
Patel, Nikhil
Philip, Kingslee

10. Winstanley Wizards VI

Bedi, Kanvarveer Singh
Breed, Ken

Field, Ewan

Moores, Oliver

Naker, Aaryan
Wadeson, Ken
Weedall, Elijah
Wronska, Wieslawa

11. Leics Tennis & Squash Il

Barker, Chris
Davies, David
Dharamshi, Faizali
Dominguez, Cyril
Ghosh, Sudip
Jones, Andrew

84
101
129

92
110

93

u/g
u/g
u/g
u/g
u/g
u/g
164

116
96
99
u/g
84
u/g
u/g

69
u/g
u/g
87
64
78
79

u/g

77
70
94
u/g
u/g
u/g



Ferguson, Russell
Green, Jan

Nix, Jan

Ogden, Nathan
Shah, Narendra
Wilson, Pete

u/g
89
73
128
76
76

McFarland, Alf
Walworth, John

12. Fleckney IV

Bosworth, Craig
Devlin, Lennon
Logan, Rob
Miles. Mike
Morsy, Omar
Tattershall, Matt

58
96

u/g
78
50
73
72

u/g



